
D12 9/18/2024 Outreach Event Attendee List 
Company Name Employee Name Prime/Sub Email Address 
Advantec Consulting           
Engineers, Inc. Joe Harake  Sub  jarake@advantec-usa.com 
AI Construction 
And Engineering Farrah Taylor  Prime  taylor@aiconstructionandengineering.com 
AimTD LLC  Olga Pulunin  Sub  olga@aimtd.com 
Artin Engineering 
And Design  Elham Forouzesh Both  ellie@artined.com 
Atlas   Yashar Hooshvar Both  yashar.hooshvar@oneatlas.com 
AYCE, Inc.  David Woo  Sub  woo@ayceinc.com 
AYCE, Inc.  Sophia Yamashita Sub  syamashita@ayceinc.com 
AZTEC Engineering  
Group, Inc.  Alyssa Paramo Sub  aparamo@aztec.us 
AZTEC Engineering  
Group, Inc.  Karim Dada  Sub  kdada@aztec.us 
AZTEC Engineering  
Group, Inc.  Michael Aming Sub  mamling@aztec.us 
AZTEC Engineering  
Group, Inc.  Michael Bruz  Sub  mbruz@aztec.us 
Brio Solutions  Ipsita Kothari  Sub  ipsitak@gobriosolutions.com 
Capo Projects Group Scott Morse  Both  scottmorse@capopg.com 
Costin Public  
Outreach Group Sara Mockus  Sub  sara@costinoutreachgroup.com 
Costin Public  
Outreach Group Sarah King  Sub  sking@costinoutreachgroup.com 
Crescendo Strategies 
Group   LaShonda Smith Sub  info@crescendostrategiesgroup.com 
DKS Associates De Mai   Sub  de.mai@dksassociates.com 
DKS Associates Gretchen Cover Sub  gretchen.cover@dksassociates.com 
Enterris  Anh Case  Sub  anh.case@enterrisassociates.com 
GEM, Inc  Amy Griffin  Sub  amy@griffnem.com 
GHD Inc  James Zandian Both  james.zandian@ghd.com 
Guy Atkinson 
Construction  Christopher Acosta Sub  christopher.acosta@atkn.com 
HDR   Irfan Patel  Both  irfan.patel@hdrinc.com 
HNTB   Catherine Miller Prime  catmiller@hntb.com 
HNTB   Joe Gonzalez  Prime  jogonzalez@hntb.com 
HNTB   Miguel Carbuccia Prime  mcarbuccia@hntb.com 
HNTB   Mike Kraman  Prime  mkraman@hntb.com 
HNTB   Ryan Mitry  Prime  rmitry@hntb.com 
HNTB   Tien Dang  Prime  tdang@hntb.com 
HW Lochner  Zachary Wheeler Sub  zach.wheeler@hwlochner.com 
Jacobs   Aniket Parkhi  Prime  aniketparkhi@jacobs.com  
Jacobs   Fredrico Hormozi Prime  fedrico.hormozi@jacobs.com 
Jacobs   Jared Moore   Prime  jared.moore@jacobs.com 
Jacobs   Ken Bui  Prime  ken.bui@jacobs.com 
KDPM Consulting, 
Inc.   Kimberly Demartino Sub  kimberly.demartino@kdpmconsulting.com 
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Kimley Horn  Chadi Chazbek N/A  chadi.chazbek@kimley-horn.com 
LIN Consulting, Inc. William Sun  Sub  wsun@linconsulting.com 
Michael Baker 
International  Margaret Novak Prime  mnovak@mbakerintl.com 
Moffatt Nichol  Timothy Maurier Sub  tmaurier@moffattnichol.com 
Montez Group  Benny Yu  Sub  byu@montezgroup.com 
Montez Group  Oscar Zavaleta Sub  ozvaleta@montezgroup.com 
Mott Macdonald Ernest Figueroa Both  ernie.figueroa@mottmac.com 
O2EPCM, Inc.  Omone Livingston Sub  omoneo@o2epcm.com 
Onesimus Consulting  
Group   Michael Richardson Sub  profitableanduseful@gmail.com 
Orchestrating Your 
Success  Cerila Gailliard Sub  cerila.gailliard@osyllc.com 
Pacifica Services, 
Inc   Rebecca Hardy Sub  rhardy@pacificaservices.com 
Parsons  Amit Shah  Sub  amit.shah@parsons.com 
PEC Water  Hamed Hakimelahi Sub  hamed@pecwater.com  
Prime Point 
Contracting Inc Erika Velasquez Sub  general@primepointcontracting.com 
Ready2Go 
Shipping  Terrie Claypool N/A  terrie@rtogoship.com 
Red Team-Go!  
(RTG)   Marie K.  Sub  marie@redteam-go.com 
Safework, Inc.  Holly Kirk  Sub  holly.kirk@safeworkinc.com 
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